COMMANDER S
GENERAL PURPOSE AC DRIVES
MAKING SIMPLE APPLICATIONS, SIMPLE.
2
COMMANDER S
0.25 to 5 HP (0.18 to 4 kW)
1Ø 115 & 208-230 V, 3Ø 208-230 V &

21
COMMANDER S
ORDERING GUIDE
Dimensions
Frame 01 Frame 02 Frame 03
Drive Clearances
Model Number
Overall Dimensions (±0.02 in / ±0.5 mm) Mounting Dimensions (±0.02 in / ±0.5 mm)
Height Width Depth Weight DIN* M1 M2 M3 M4 Φ
S100-01 6.14 in
156 mm
2.70 in
68 mm
5.12 in
130 mm
1.54 lb
0.7 kg
1.81 in
46 mm
5.71 in
 145 mm
1.77 in
45 mm
0.89 in
22.5 mm
0.89 in
22.5 mm
0.19 in
4.8 mm
S100-02 7.56 in
192 mm
2.70 in
68 mm
5.20 in
132 mm
1.76 lb
0.8 kg
1.81 in
46 mm
7.11 in
180 mm
1.77 in
45 mm
0.89 in
22.5 mm
0.89 in
22.5 mm
0.19 in
4.8 mm
S100-03 7.56 in
192 mm
3.54 in
90 mm
5.20 in
132 mm
2.2 lb
1.0 kg
1.81 in
46 mm
7.11 in
180 mm
2.56 in
65 mm
1.48 in
37.5 mm
1.08 in
27.5 mm
0.19 in
4.8 mm
Drive Clearances S100-01x13, S100-01x23 All other drives
A 3.94 in (100 mm) 1.77 in (45 mm)
B 0 in (0 mm)
How to select a drive